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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REE | IBEG | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE| B
81.0 1 1 12.17 186 10 67.7 1163 32 62.7 38356 82 57.17 8794 122 52.7 16074
80.2 2 1 72.6 196 11 67.6 1195 40 62.6 3917 117 57.6 89016 123 52.6 16242
80.1 3 1 72.5 207 6 67.5 1235 33 62.5 39904 65 57.5 9039 128 52.56 16405
79.3 4 1 72. 4 213 9 67.4 1268 43 62.4 4059 88 57. 4 9167 119 52. 4 1655656
79.0 5 1 72.3 222 12 67.3 1311 44 62.3 4147 80 57.3 9286 135 52.3 16713
78.6 6 1 12.2 234 11 67.2 13565 38 62.2 4227 82 57.2 9421 106 52.2 16877
78.2 7 2 72.1 245 11 67.1 1393 42 62.1 4309 82 57.1 9527 143 52. 1 17050
77.9 9 1 72.0 256 11 67.0 1435 40 62.0 4391 76 57.0 9670 116 52.0 17208
17.6 10 1 71.9 267 11 66.9 1475 46 61.9 4467 88 56.9 9786 122 51.9 17376
77.3 11 1 71.8 278 12 66.8 1521 32 61.8 4555 62 56.8 9908 131 51.8 17544
77.1 12 1 71.7 290 7 66.7 156563 45 61.7 4617 97 56.7 10039 129 51.7 17694
77.0 13 1 71.6 297 14 66.6 15698 40 61.6 4714 712 56.6 10168 138 51.6 178856
76.9 14 3 71.56 311 14 66.5 1638 36 61.5 4786 85 56.5 10306 166 51.56 18064
76.6 17 3 71. 4 325 11 66. 4 1674 57 61.4 4871 87 56.4 10462 114 51.4 18240
76.5 20 1 71.3 336 15 66.3 1731 58 61.3 4958 91 56.3 105676 131 51.3 18415
76.3 21 2 71.2 3561 18 66.2 1789 52 61.2 5049 75 56.2 10707 125 51.2 18603 163
76.2 23 1 71.1 369 12 66. 1 1841 42 61.1 6124 80 56. 1 10832 151 51.1 18766 169
76.0 24 6 71.0 381 17 66.0 1883 54 61.0 5204 79 56.0 10983 143 51.0 18935 161
75.9 30 1 70.9 398 17 65.9 1937 44 60.9 5283 79 55.9 11126 137 50.9 19096 198
75.8 31 1 70.8 415 17 65.8 1981 43 60.8 5362 90 55.8 11263 129 50.8 19294 162
75.17 32 2 70.7 432 18 65.7 2024 45 60.7 5452 108 55.7 11392 131 50.7 19456 165
75.6 34 1 70.6 450 18 65.6 2069 51 60.6 65660 87 55.6 115623 135 50.6 19621 167
75.5 35 2 70.5 468 22 65.5 2120 63 60.5 6647 123 55.5 116568 168 50.5 19788 198
75. 4 37 3 70.4 490 22 65. 4 2183 51 60.4 5770 92 55. 4 11826 149 50. 4 19986 183
75.3 40 4 70.3 512 14 65.3 2234 48 60.3 5862 91 55.3 11975 162 50.3 20169 159
75.2 44 3 70.2 526 16 65.2 2282 46 60.2 5953 114 55.2 12127 138 50.2 20328 182
75.1 47 2 70.1 542 13 65. 1 2328 51 60.1 6067 99 55. 1 12265 149 50. 1 20510 191
75.0 49 1 70.0 5565 11 65.0 2379 52 60.0 6166 105 55.0 12414 135 50.0 20701 197
74.9 50 1 69.9 566 33 64.9 2431 63 59.9 6271 123 54.9 12549 147 49.9 20898 175
74.8 51 5 69.8 599 21 64.8 2494 60 59.8 6394 107 54.8 12696 162 49.8 21073 156
74.17 56 5 69.7 620 20 64.7 2554 51 59.7 6501 117 54.7 128568 159 49.7 21229 174
74.6 61 3 69.6 640 23 64.6 2606 51 59.6 6618 98 54.6 13017 139 49.6 21403 177
74.5 64 10 69.5 663 25 64.5 2656 64 59.5 6716 11 54.5 131566 168 49.5 21580 178
74. 4 74 5 69.4 688 20 64.4 2720 56 59.4 6827 86 54.4 13314 146 49. 4 21758 182
74.3 79 6 69.3 708 33 64.3 2776 58 59.3 6913 99 54.3 13460 166 49.3 21940 173
74.2 85 2 69.2 741 17 64.2 2834 52 59.2 7012 107 54.2 13616 166 49.2 22113 169
74.1 87 4 69.1 758 22 64.1 2886 76 59 .1 7119 106 54 .1 13772 188 49 .1 22282 167
74.0 91 6 69.0 780 28 64.0 2962 60 59.0 1225 121 54.0 13960 140 49.0 22449 207
73.9 97 6 68.9 808 29 63.9 3022 62 58.9 7346 113 53.9 14100 163 48.9 22656 177
73.8 103 11 68.8 837 24 63.8 3084 46 58.8 7459 108 53.8 14253 163 48.8 22833 172
73.17 114 5 68.7 861 26 63.7 3130 73 58.7 1567 115 53.7 14406 179 48.7 23005 165
73.6 119 6 68.6 887 35 63.6 3203 70 58.6 7682 135 53.6 14585 149 48.6 23170 169
73.5 125 6 68.5 922 36 63.5 3273 83 58.5 7817 121 53.5 14734 163 48.5 23339 199
73. 4 131 6 68. 4 958 32 63.4 33566 70 58.4 7938 119 53. 4 14897 179 48. 4 23538 162
73.3 137 7 68.3 990 39 63.3 3426 60 58.3 8057 126 53.3 15076 168 48.3 23700 168
73.2 144 11 68.2 1029 31 63.2 3486 59 58.2 8183 130 53.2 15244 150 48.2 23868 162
73.1 155 8 68. 1 1060 22 63.1 3545 69 58. 1 8313 119 53 .1 15394 168 48 .1 24030 171
73.0 163 6 68.0 1082 19 63.0 3614 88 58.0 8432 114 53.0 1565562 175 48.0 24201 162
72.9 169 8 67.9 1101 26 62.9 3702 65 57.9 8546 122 52.9 15727 177 47.9 24363 186
12.8 177 9 67.8 1127 36 62.8 3767 68 57.8 8668 126 52.8 15904 170 47.8 24549 155




E/NTAP

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
47.7 24704 184 42.7 32012 117 37.7 35472 41 32.7 36167 2
47.6 24888 1565 42.6 32129 101 37.6 356513 29 32.6 36169 2
47.5 25043 189 42.5 32230 100 37.56 356542 34 32.56 36171 2
47. 4 25232 190 42. 4 32330 92 37.4 356576 23 32.4 36173 5
47.3 25422 179 42.3 32422 94 37.3 356599 23 32.3 36178 1
47.2 25601 187 42.2 32516 105 37.2 36622 21 32.2 36179 2
47. 1 25788 162 42.1 32621 108 37.1 356643 20 32.1 36181 5
47.0 25950 183 42.0 32729 93 37.0 356663 21 32.0 36186 2
46.9 26133 160 41.9 32822 85 36.9 356684 22 31.9 36188 2
46. 8 26293 161 41.8 32907 79 36.8 356706 20 31.8 36190 6
46.7 26454 159 41.7 32986 105 36.7 36726 18 31.7 36196 1
46. 6 26613 174 41.6 33091 105 36.6 356744 26 31.56 36197 1
46.5 267817 175 41.5 33196 89 36.5 356770 18 31.4 36198 2
46. 4 26962 165 41.4 33285 87 36.4 356788 23 31.2 36200 3
46.3 271217 168 41.3 33372 81 36.3 356811 17 31.1 36203 1
46. 2 27295 167 41.2 33453 84 36.2 36828 6 31.0 36204 1
46. 1 27462 154 41.1 33537 98 36. 1 356834 13 30.9 36205 1
46. 0 27616 149 41.0 33635 74 36.0 356847 19 30.6 36206 1
45.9 27765 152 40.9 33709 61 35.9 356866 20 30.3 36207 1
45. 8 279117 147 40. 8 33770 75 35.8 356886 22 29.5 36208 3
45.7 28064 159 40.7 33845 17 356.7 35908 16 29.2 36211 2
45. 6 28223 154 40. 6 33922 86 35.6 356924 13 28.1 36213 1
45.5 28371 144 40.5 34008 72 356.56 356937 17 27.5 36214 1
45. 4 28521 1652 40. 4 34080 65 35. 4 356954 14
45.3 28673 148 40.3 34145 52 35.3 35968 9
45.2 28821 145 40. 2 34197 58 35.2 356977 13
45 .1 28966 152 40. 1 34255 65 35. 1 359900 13
45. 0 29118 142 40.0 34320 74 35.0 36003 10
44.9 29260 156 39.9 34394 66 34.9 36013 13
44.8 29416 145 39.8 34460 62 34.8 36026 10
44.7 29561 156 39.7 34522 64 34.7 36036 6
44.6 297117 131 39.6 34586 51 34.6 36042 15
44.5 20848 133 39.56 34637 70 34.5 36057 11
44. 4 29981 137 39. 4 34707 48 34.4 36068 8
44.3 30118 126 39.3 34755 59 34.3 36076 4
44.2 30244 134 39.2 34814 57 34.2 36080 8
441 30378 122 39.1 34871 54 34.1 36088 9
44.0 30500 128 39.0 34925 48 34.0 36097 7
43.9 30628 133 38.9 34973 42 33.9 36104 7
43. 8 30761 119 38.8 35015 44 33.8 36111 8
43.7 30880 124 38.7 350569 50 33.7 36119 10
43.6 31004 119 38.6 35109 53 33.6 36129 2
43.5 31123 112 38.56 35162 45 33.56 36131 6
43. 4 31235 119 38. 4 35207 46 33.4 36137 7
43.3 31354 114 38.3 352563 28 33.3 36144 6
43.2 31468 121 38.2 35281 43 33.2 36150 7
43 .1 31589 100 38. 1 35324 36 33.1 36157 2
43.0 31689 124 38.0 35360 39 33.0 36159 5
42.9 31813 101 37.9 35399 37 32.9 36164 2
42. 8 31914 98 37.8 35436 36 32.8 36166 1




